Computer Literacy

Tutoring - Fall 2019

CIS 101 — Computer Literacy
CSCI 116 — Business Use of Computers

Student Success Center, Old Main 130, NDscs Wahpeton

Walk-in, no appointment necessary

8:00-8:50
9:00-9:50

11:00-11:50
12:00-12:50
1:00-1:50
2:00-2:50
3:00-3:50
4:00-4:50
5:00-5:50
6:00-6:50
7:00 - 7.50
8:00 - 8:50
9:00 - 9:50

Questions about tutoring?
Contact Erin Johnson (Student Support Coordinator) at 701-671-2278 or

Tutor schedules are subject to change based on student requests and needs. Please check for updated schedules
at https://ndscs.edu/tutoring/ .



mailto:erin.j.johnson@ndscs.edu
mailto:erin.j.johnson@ndscs.edu
https://ndscs.edu/tutoring
https://ndscs.edu/tutoring

