

## Computer Literacy Tutoring - Fall 2019



**Emily** 

**CIS 101 – Computer Literacy CSCI 116 – Business Use of Computers** 

Sye

Student Success Center, Old Main 130, NDSCS Wahpeton

## Walk-in, no appointment necessary

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00-8:50					
9:00-9:50					
10:00-10:50					
11:00-11:50					
12:00-12:50					
1:00-1:50	Emily		Emily		
2:00-2:50			Emily		
3:00-3:50			Emily Sye		
4:00-4:50	Emily	Sye	Sye	Sye	
5:00-5:50	Emily	Sye		Sye	
6:00-6:50		Emily			
7:00 - 7.50		Emily			
8:00 - 8:50		Emily			
9:00 – 9:50		Emily			

**Questions about tutoring?** 

Contact Erin Johnson (Student Support Coordinator) at 701-671-2278 or erin.i.johnson@ndscs.edu.

Tutor schedules are subject to change based on student requests and needs. Please check for updated schedules at https://ndscs.edu/tutoring/.